▶https://www.nbk1560.com ▶https://www.nbk1560.com
Additional Keyway at Shaft Hole ➡ P.xxxx Cleanroom Wash & Packaging ➡ P.xxxx Change to Stainless Steel Screw ➡ P.xxxx
MSH Flexible Couplings -  Beam Type
ゼロ
Zero Backlash
Please combine with Stainless Steel Screw Alteration Service Available / Add'l chargeBore additional modification only/ Add'l charge
 ● Part number specification
MSH-26C-1/4-8
◀1  ◀2
 ■ Dimensions
Part Number
◀1  A L W E max. F G M Screw Tightening Torque
(N・m)
MSH-8  8  3.6 14  3.175 1.8 - M2 0.3
MSH-13C 13  5 19  3.6 2.5  4.4 M1.6 0.25
MSH-16C 16  5 20  5 2.5  5.2 M1.6 0.25
MSH-20C 20  5.8 22  6.3 2.9  7 M2 0.5
MSH-26C 26  7.2 31  9.5 3.6  9.2 M2.5 1
MSH-32C 32 13 41 15.8 6.5 11.5 M3 1.5
Unit：mm
Part Number Standard Bore Diameter (Dimensional Allowance H8)
D1-D2◀2
MSH-8 1.5 mm - 1.5 mm 1.5 mm - 3 mm 2 mm - 2 mm 2 mm - 3 mm 3/32in - 3/32in 3/32in - 1/8in 3 mm - 3 mm 1/8in - 1/8in